North East Cheshire Tennis League – Fixtures 2022
	TEAM
	DATE
	TIME

(7pm unless stated)
	HOME/

AWAY

	Ladies’ 1st. Team – Premier
	
	

	Northern
	Friday 22/04/2022
	Away

	Lymm
	Monday 25/04/2022
	Home

	Lymm
	Friday 20/05/2022
	Away

	Bramhall Lane
	Monday 06/06/2022
	Home

	Hale
	Thursday 23/06/2022
	Away

	Hale
	Monday 27/06/2022
	Home

	Northern
	Thursday 30/06/2022
	Home

	Bramhall Lane
	Wednesday 06/07/2022
	Away

	Albert
	Monday 11/07/2022
	Away

	Albert
	Wednesday 13/07/2022
	Home

	
	

	Ladies’ 2nd. Team – Division 1
	

	
	
	

	Bowdon 1
	Monday 11/04/2022
	Home

	Heaton Mersey 1
	Wednesday 20/04/2022
	Home

	Albert 2
	Monday 25/04/2022
	Away

	Hale 2
	Tuesday 17/05/2022                             18:30
	Away

	Prestbury 1
	Monday 06/06/2022
	Away

	Alderley Edge 1
	Thursday 09/06/2022                            18:30
	Away

	Bramhall Lane 2
	Monday 13/06/2022
	Home

	Davenport 1
	Monday 04/07/2022
	Home

	Brabyns 1
	Tuesday 19/06/2022
	Away

	Cheadle 1
	Monday 25/07/2022
	Home

	
	
	

	
	

	Ladies’ 3rd. Team – Division 3
	

	
	
	

	Lymm 3
	Wednesday 06/04/2022
	Home

	Priory 1
	Friday 22/04/2022
	Away

	Bramhall Lane 4
	Wednesday 04/05/2022
	Home

	Bowdon 2
	Tuesday 10/05/2022                           18:45
	Away

	Woodside 1
	Monday 23/05/2022
	Home

	Prestbury 3
	Sunday 12/06/2022                             13:00
	Away

	Heaton Mersey 2
	Wednesday 15/06/2022
	Home

	Lindow 1
	Wednesday 29/06/2022
	Home

	West Heaton 2
	Monday 11/07/2022
	Away

	Davenport 2
	Wednesday 20/07/2022
	Away

	
	
	


	Ladies’ 4th Team – Division 7 
	

	
	
	

	Poynton 2
	Sunday 10/04/2022                               10:30
	Away

	West Heaton 3
	Tuesday 19/04/2022
	Away

	Didsbury 2
	Friday 22/04/2022
	Away

	Hale 4
	Monday 25/04/2022
	Away

	Heyes Grove 1
	Monday 09/05/2022
	Home

	Bramhall Lane 5
	Monday 16/05/2022
	Home

	Bowdon Bowling 2
	Monday 23/05/2022
	Away

	Knutsford 3
	Wednesday 01/06/2022
	Home

	Mellor 2
	Monday 20/06/2022
	Home

	Heaton Mersey 3
	Monday 11/07/2022
	Home


